
COMPANY NAME ADDRESS CSLB LICENSE DIR REG. 
NUMBER

BOND 
CAP

CONTACT 
PERSON

PHONE 
NUMBER

EMAIL ADDRESS

3D DATACOM dba 
3D TECHNOLOGY

7616 Las Positas Rd.
Livermore, CA  94551

757157
B-General
C-7
C-10

1000000172 $2M Debbie Boyle 925-455-1884 dboyle@3dtsi.com

A&B Mechanical, Inc 2252 Railroad Ave
Livermore, CA  94550

740508
C-4
C-20
C-38

1000014296 $2.5M Bill Newby 510-264-5800 bnewby@abmechanical.com

A PLUS PAINTING 23348 La Costa Court
Auburn, CA  95602

808040
B-General
C-33-Painting
C-43-Sheet Metal

1000010998 $1M Michael Dovgan 
Owner

916-410-7573 apluspaintingca@gmail.com

AD ART, INC 150 Executive Park, Suite 2100
San Francisco, CA  94134

826051
C-45

1000024506 $2.2M Mike McClure 415-869-6471 mike.mcclure@adart.com

ALTA FENCE COMPANY P O Box 1523
Martinez, CA 94553

448540
C-13-Fencing

1000012426 $25K John Jones 
President

925-777-9877 altafence@att.net

ALTEN CONSTRUCTION 1141 Marina Way South                   
Richmond, CA  94804

705713
A-General Eng.
B-General Bld.

1000000530 $250M Karin Romeo, Bid 
Coordinator

510-234-4200 bids@altenconstruction.com

AMERICAN ASPHALT 
REPAIR & RESURFACING

24200 Clawiter Rd,
Hayward, CA 94545

439591
A-General Eng
C-32-Parking
&Highway
Improvement

1000002117 $5M Dale Kunz 510-723-0280 dale@americanasphalt.com

LIST OF PREQUALIFIED CONTRACTORS-CUPCCAA 
(Rev. April 2025)

(Public Contract Code Section 22000 et seq.) 
DIR Contractor Registration Number

(Per California Labor Code, Section 1725.5)



AMERICAN MECHANICAL, 
INC.

1275 Boulevard Way
Walnut Creek, CA  94595

883177
C-4
C-20
C-38
C-43

1000000146 $10M Kyle Blocker 925-946-9101
Ext. 103

kblocker@ami-hvac.com

AMERICAN SPORTS 
CONSTRUCTION (ASC)

1230 S. Jack Tone Rd.
Ripon, CA  95366

1052370
C-61
D-12

1000513355 $1.5M Joshua Sarratt 209-412-0284 info@ascturf.com

ANDERSON GROUP 
INTERNATIONAL

11109 River Run Blvd.
Suite 200
Bakersfield, CA  93311

778008
B-General
C-10
C-61
D-64 Duct Clean

1000001657 $125M Jean Nadolne 408-348-7873 Jeannadolne@goagi.com

ARBORICULTURAL 
SPECIALTIES
dba PROFESSIONAL TREE 
CARE COMPANY

2828 8th St,
Berkeley, CA 94710

676952
C-21-Demolition         
C-27-Landscaping           
C-31-Traffic Cntrl                     
C-61-Limited Spl          
D-49

1000000343 $7M Charles Slesinger 510-549-3954 charles@professionaltreecare.com

AVIDEX INDUSTRIES, LLC 20382 Hermana Cir, Lake 
Forest, CA 90630

981651
C-7
C-10

1000004292 $20M Ron Ponce 
Felcia McGinn

949-428-6333 biddesk@avidex.com

dwight@bealsmartin.com

brandon@bealsmartin.com

BEL AIR MECHANICAL 4100 Alhambra Ave., #2680
Martinez, CA  94553

844161
B
C-4
C-10
C-20
C-36
C-38
C-43

1000005475 $5M Bruce Campbell 925-609-9655 Bruce@belairmechanical.com

1000000570369189                   
A-General Eng.        
B-General Bld.

2596 Bay Rd., A          Redwood 
City, CA  94063

BEALS MARTIN, INC. 650-364-8141Dwight Ortmann$30M



BELL PRODUCTS INC P O Box 396
722 Soscol Ave,
Napa, CA 94559

171534   
A-General Eng          
B-General Bldg         
C-4-Boiler        
C-20-HVAC
C-36-Plumbing       
C-43-Sheet Metal

1000000656 $4M Gina Massolo 707-255-1811 gmassolo@bellproducts.com

BEST CONTRACTING 
SERVICES, INC.

19027 S. Hamilton Ave.  
Gardena, CA  90248

456263                      
A-General                        
B-General                      
C-17                          
C-39                             
C-43

1000000563 $50M Janette Luna 310-328-6969 estimating@bestcontracting.com

BOCKMON & WOODY 
ELECTRIC

1528 El Pinal Dr, Stockton, CA 
95205

588308
C-10-Electrical

1000002789 $5M Arlene Larsen 209-464-4878 Arlene@bockmonwoody.com

bowendemo@yahoo.com

Office@bowendemo.com

C & J PAINTING 257 Walnut St, Suite F, Napa, 
CA 94559

700342
C-33-Painting

1000002131 $1.5M Murray Castillo 707-226-5510 candjpainting@comcast.net

CMA PAINTING 1510 Virginia St.
Berkeley, CA  94703

1064139
B
C-33

10000727594 $750K Berik Mametanov 650-518-3894 berik@cmacorp.us

charlenec@overaa.com

marthac@overaa.com

elizabethb@overaa.com

510-234-0926Charlene Cabural
Martha Castaneda
Elizabeth Brown

$150M1000000871106793                     
A-General                
B-General

200 Parr Blvd.                         
Richmond, CA  94801

C. OVERAA & CO.

559-233-7464Erik Bowen     Arline 
Parfitt

$10M1000003520656741
A-General Eng        
B-General
C-10 Electrical            
C-21 Moving- 
Demolition    
C-22 Asbestos
C-33
C-39
C-61
D-38
ASB 
HAZMAT

4664 S. Cedar Ave, Fresno, CA 
93725

BOWEN ENGINEERING & 
ENVIRONMENTAL



CN O'NEILL ELECTRIC, INC 901 Oxford Way              
Stockton, CA  95204

1023311                    
C-10

1000047592 $1M Kim Metz 209-941-3949 
x101

kmetz@cnoneill.com

CALIFORNIA ROOFING CO, 
INC

1595 S. 10th St.
San Jose, CA  95112

174900
C-39

1000007161 $4M David Moreno 408-506-8141 dmoreno@cal-roof.com

COLOR NEW CO 22855 Califa St.
Woodland Hills, CA  91367

818650
B-General
C-33

1000001623 $5M Louis Loizu 818-884-0856 colornewcorp@yahoo.com

COLOR NEW CORP 22855 Califa St.
Woodland Hills, CA  91367

1113019
B-General
C-33

1001122963 $10M Louis Loizu 818-884-0856 colornewcorp@yahoo.com

CWS CONSTRUCTION 
GROUP

1301 Grant Ave, Suite B
Novato, CA  94945

811153                           
A-General                           
B-General

1000020287 $30M Charlie Slack 415-599-6545 bidscws@gmail.com

DECOTECH SYSTEMS, INC 1180 Mt. Diablo Blvd., Ste 300
Walnut Creek, CA  94596

862324
B-General Bldg
C-7
C-10

1000003534 $2.5M David Dickstein 925-954-1520 
ext. 602

davidd@decotech.com

EIDIM GROUP,
DBA EIDIM AV 
TECHNOLOGY

6905 Oslo Circle, Suite J
Buena Park, CA  90621

824410
B-General Bldg
C-7
C-10
C-33

10000010711 $2.5M Andrew Bang 562-777-1009 estimate@eidim.com

EVRA CONSTRUCTION, 
INC

2227 26th Ave
San Francisco, CA  94546

765231
B-General

1000825154 $5M Alexandr Yunak 415-467-1336 alex@evraconstruction.com

ENTERPRISE ROOFING 
SERVICE

2400 Bates Ave,
Concord, CA 94520

221274
C-39-Roofing
C-43-Sheet Metal       
C-20-HVAC
B-General Bldg ASB

1000000444 $10M Wendy Hite 
Steven Reardon 
President

925-689-8100 white@enterpriseroofing.com



ENVIRONMENTAL 
SYSTEMS, INC. of
Northern California

3353 De La Cruz Blvd, Santa 
Clara, CA 95054

422478
C-20 HVAC
C-36 Plumbing        
C-38 Refrigerat       
C-43 Sheet Metal
B- General Bldg             
C-4 Boiler

1000001175 $15M Donna Nyblom 
Gerald Musselman
V. C. Enfantino 
President

408-980-1711 bids@esite.net

FCS STRIPING PO Box 664                         
Livermore, CA  94551

A-General           
B-General             
C10-Electrical            
C-12                        

1000039306 500K Maria Cosper 925-373-6205 Mcosper@fcs-ssp.com

FRC INC. 9680 Old Redwood Hwy 715667
B-General Bldg

1000002179 $30M Frank Ruggirello 
President

707-837-5065 bids@frcinc.biz

FUSION ELECTRIC INC 4919 Windplay Dr.
Suite 4
El Dorado Hills, CA  95762

1036763
C-10

1000057195 $2M Jade Sueki 916-899-0713 admin@fusionelectric-inc.com

GCCI INC. 4701 Old Redwood Hwy, Suite 
1
Santa Rosa, CA  95403

729437
B-General

1000003538 $20M Brandon Gentry 707-545-2134 contractadmin@gcciinc.com

annette@ghilotti.com

tom@ghilotti.com

GILBANE BUILDING 
COMPANY

2033 Gateway Place
Suite 450
San Jose, CA  95110

777701
B-General

1000000007 $500M Jeff park,  Area 
Manager

925-314-6610 jpark@gilbaneco.com

GRANITE ROCK COMPANY 5225 Hellyer Ave,           Suite 
220                                 San Jose, 
CA  95138

22                              
A-General                  
B-Gen w/Hazmat

1000000239 $200M Rob Snyder 408-574-1400 estimating@graniterock.com

HUNG CONSTRUCTION 651 Argyle Ct.
San Ramon, CA  94582

B-General              1000018957 $2.5M Anthony Chan 510-812-8558 constructionhung@gmail.com

IDEAL RESTORATION, INC. 1499 Evans Ave
San Francisco, CA  94124

630205
B-General
C22-Asbestos 
Abatement

1000024997 50K Maurice Calles 415-933-9656 Maurice@idealsf.com

707-585-1221Thomas Smith$150M1000003044A-General Eng246 Ghilotti Ave                    
Santa Rosa, CA  95407

GHILOTTI



JACKSON & SON 
PLUMBING

211 Montego Dr,
Hercules, CA 94547

774463
B-General Bldg
C-36-Plumbing   

1000011444 $12.5K Robert Jackson 
Owner

510-815-0302 jsplumbing@gmail.com

Randy@jrgconstruct.com

homeoffice@jrgconstruct.com 

JANUS CORPORATION 1081 Shary Circle,
Concord, CA 94518

572682
ASB
A-General Eng              
B-General Bldg               
C-2-Insulation            
C-21-Bldg Demo               
C-22 ASB / HAZ

1000000894 $50M Paul Chelstowski 925-969-9200 Paul@januscorp.com

KEREX ENGINEERING 4941 Pacheco Blvd.
Martinez, CA  94565

1002913
A-General Eng.

1000033698 $6M Hector Barajas 925-457-7165 hector@kerexengineering.com

MEK ENTERPRISES 35177 Camino Del Rio S. #215
San Diego, CA  92108

1014053
B-General
C-61
D-34
Moving

1000041948 N/A Michael Viscuso 619-527-0957 Michael@4mek.com

MARTINEZ SHEET METAL 4040Pacheco Blvd, Martinez, 
CA 94553

222277
B-General
C-4-Boiler                        
C-20-HVAC
C-36
C-38
C-43-Sanitation                 

1000004071 $5M Jessica Pacat 925-536-8294 jpacat@martinezsheetmetal.com

MBS ENGINEERING, INC. 12855 Alcosta Blvd.,                                  
San Ramon, CA  94583

990872                      
A-General                 
C-36-Plumbing

1000003509 $1.5M Dan Whaley 925-334-7200 dan@mbs.engineering

510-792-6515Randy Griffin 
President 
Nadine Kong

$22M1000005812265111
A-General Bldg            
B-General Eng      
C-21 Demolition
C-22

39199 Paseo Padre Parkway, 
Suite B, Fremont, CA 94538

JAMES R. GRIFFIN, INC



MCGUIRE & HESTER 2810 Harbor Bay Parkway
Alameda, CA  94502

95879
A-General Eng                     
B-General Bldg                    
C-21-Demolition
C-27 Landscpng                 
C-31-Traffic Cont 
HAZ-Removal

100000033 $150 
Mil

Mabel Cater 510-632-7676 estimating@mcguireandhester.com

MESA ENERGY SYSTEMS 
dba EMCOR

14450 Doolittle Dr.
San Leandro, CA  94577

611215
B-general
C-4-Boiler
C-7
C-10-Electrical                    
C-20-HVAC
C-36
C-38
C-46

1000002425 $100M Fredo Rouhisalout 510-414-0340 frouhisalout@emcor.net

MICHAEL VENOSTA 
PLUMBING

8505 Church St., Suite 13
Gilroy, CA  95020

969247
C-20
C-36-Plumbing
C-43

1000038998 $750K Kelly Venosta 408-842-4004 kelly@michaelvenostaplumbing.com

MIDSTATE 
CONSTRUCTION

1180 Holm Rd.
Petaluma, CA 94954

089455
B-General Bldg

1000000595 $250M Carly Rodriguez 707-762-3200 Carlyr@midstateconstruction.com

MILESTONE 
CONTRACTORS
Dba
N. V. HEATHORN 
COMPANY

1980 Olivera Rd., Suite C
Concord, CA  94520

761659
B-General Bldg                 
C-4-Boiler
C-20-HVAC
C-34 Pipeline
C-36-Plumbing                          
C-38-Refrigeratn                     

 

1000000195 $7.5M Stephanie San Pedro
David Wenner 
President

510-569-9100
Ext 202

spedro@nvheathorn.com

O.C. MCDONALD CO. INC 1150 W. San Carlos St.
San Jose, CA  95126

177271
A-General
B-General
C-4 Boiler
C-20 HVAC
C-36 Plumbing
C-42 Sanitation
C-43 Sheetmetal

1000002885 $7M Heidi Dunn 408-295-2182 bids@ocmcdonald.com



PACIFIC COAST GENERAL 
ENGINEERING

12 Industry Rd,
Pittsburg, CA 94565

894723
A-General Eng HAZ

1000003642 $10M Derrick Lozano 925-252-0214 derrick@pcge.biz

PACIFIC INFRASTRUCTURE 
CORPORATION

435 Boulder Court
Pleasanton, CA  94566

799927
A-General Eng
B-General Bldg
Haz Mat

1000000461 $5M Mark Jorgenson 925-249-0011 estimating@pac-infra.com

PACIFIC METRO ELECTRIC 3150 E. Fremont St, Stockton, 
CA 95205

701614                     
B-General Bldg
C-10-Electrical 

1000000586 $9M Nina Lovecchio 209-939-3222 nina@pacificmetroelectric.com

PACIFIC POWER & 
SYSTEMS, INC.

4970 Peabody Rd.;
Fairfield, CA 94533

458315                     
C-10 Electrical

1000000158 $10M Beth Parker 904-345-4529 beth@norleegroup.com

PCD 1032 Maxwell Dr, Santa Rosa, 
CA 95401

527657
C-7-LowVoltage
C-10

1000000341 $10M Christian Velazquez 707-546-3633 cvelasquez@pcdinc.net

ROOFING & SOLAR 
CONSTRUCTION

630 Hunter Lane
Santa Rosa, CA  95404

1018877
B-General
C-39

10000043217 $6M Cassy Fabiani 415-606-0314 cassyfabiani@roofingsolarinc.com

ROOFING CONSTRUCTORS 
INC., DBA WESTERN 
ROOFING SERVICES

15002 Wicks Blvd.
San Leandro, CA  94577

180533
B-General
ASB
C-33
C-39

1000000717 $10M Rick Padfield 415-716-7488 rpadfield@westroof.com

S&H CONSTRUCTION, INC 5560 Boscell Common
Fremont, CA  94538

786358
B
C-9
C-10
C-20

1000000362 4M Marmeet Anand 510-579-7382 shcalifornia@yahoo.com

chelsea.harrison@powerplus.com
pcazarez@powerplus.com

650-508-1700Lisa Puckett$100 
Mil

1000003240858119
A-General Eng        
B-General Bldg        
C-21-Demolition

3486 Investment Blvd., Suite B
Hayward, CA  94545

RODAN BUILDERS, INC

707-746-4800Chelsea Harrison
Deanna Calderon

200K1000000774B-General              
C-10                         
C-61                          
D-31

5500 E. La Palma Ave.    
Anaheim, CA  92807

SR BRAY dba POWER PLUS

lpuckett@rodanbuilders.com



SDM CONSTRUCTION
DBA DEYAN DINEV

2055 Sierra Rd., Apt. 57
Concord, CA  94518

1090119
B-General

1001010380 $1M Deyan Dinev 415-610-0444 sdmconstruction2@gmail.com

SABOO INC 415 Beatrice Ct.
Brentwood, CA  94513

896479
A-General Eng                 
B-General Bldg
C-10
C-17
C-20
C-36

1000020822 $12M Toheed Asghar 
Manager

626-260-2849 tasghar@sbcglobal.net

dshaughnessy@silver-creek.net

swillis@silver-creek.net

SMELLY MEL'S PLUMBING 300 Shaw Rd.
So San Francisco, CA  94080

786183
A-General
B-General
C-16
C-36

1000545502 $200K Bob Blanchard 650-784-1397 robert.blanchard@smellymels.com

cadair@southernbleacher.com

mcclendon@southernbleacher.com 

STREAMLINE BUILDERS 14 Nephi Court
Lafayette, CA  94549

990877
A-General
B-General
C-10
C-36

1000013351 $1.2M Cuong Lam 415-828-0135 streamlinebuilders@gmail.com

STRONGER BUILDING 
SERVICES

580 Harlan St,
San Leandro, CA 94577

955618
B-General
C-39-Roofing

1000002136 $6M Claudia Carrasco 510-487-8363 claudia@strongerbuilding.com

Tiber Corporation 570 East Camino Real, Ste E   
Sunnyvale, CA  94087

1050747
B-General

1000365998 $500K Ber Mamitanov 650-5183894 berik@tiberconstruction.com

TRAHAN MECHANICAL, 
INC.

PO Box 10462
San Rafael, CA  94912

774154
C20-HVAC

1000006155 $3.5M Patrick Trahan 415-457-5541 patrick@trahaninc.com

WATERPROOFING 
ASSOCIATES

1295 Norman Ave.
Santa Clara, CA  95054

649862
C-39
C-43

1000000647 $15M Sea McCormick 650-448-8132 sean@roofwa.com

801 Fifth St,
Graham, TX 76450

SOUTHERN BLEACHER 
COMPANY INC

951-943-5393Suzanne Willis$20M10000028648552592830 Barrett Ave       
Perris, CA  92571

SILVER CREEK

940-549-0733David McClendon 
Cindy Adair Garrett 
Petus VP

$2.5M1000001223564497
A-General Eng



WILHITE ELECTRIC INC 337 Preston Ct.
Livermore, CA  94551

820528
C-10

100004549 $10M Troy Wilhite 925-595-1900 troy@wilhiteinc.com

WRIGHT CONTRACTING 3020 Dutton Ave                      
Santa Rosa, CA  95407

1025609                            
B-General

1000050517 $130M Lisa Freedman 707-528-1172 lfreedman@wrightcontracting.com

YODA PAINTING INC. PO Box 6024
Hayward, CA  94540

1050095
C-33

1000527505 $1M Mike Takar 415-375-1611 yodapainting@gmail.com
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